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IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series7 - 18 January 2015
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :16

Place Yacht Sail No
IRC 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 
Time

Corrected 
Time

1 Elektra 2291 1.178 11:00:00 13:43:44 2:43:44 3:12:53
2 Intrigue 200 1.107 11:00:00 13:56:40 2:56:40 3:15:34
3 Blackjack 2121 1.101 11:00:00 14:04:26 3:04:26 3:23:04
4 Calamansi 1347 0.984 11:00:00 14:27:18 3:27:18 3:23:59
5 Andiamo 2219 1.033 11:00:00 14:17:39 3:17:39 3:24:10
6 Kei	Lun 1691 1.057 11:00:00 14:14:49 3:14:49 3:25:55
7 Redeye 280 1.157 11:00:00 14:04:48 3:04:48 3:33:49
8 Wicked 2171 1.08 11:00:00 14:31:21 3:31:21 3:48:15
9 Red	Kite	2 2093 1.03 11:00:00 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 6 - 4 January 2015
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :16

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 
Time

Corrected 
Time

1 Intrigue 200 840 11:00:00 13:56:40 2:56:40 3:30:19
2 Andiamo 2219 929 11:00:00 14:17:39 3:17:39 3:32:45
3 Kei	Lun 1691 914 11:00:00 14:14:49 3:14:49 3:33:09
4 Calamansi 1347 972 11:00:00 14:27:18 3:27:18 3:33:16
5 Black	Jack 2121 852 11:00:00 14:04:26 3:04:26 3:36:28
6 Elektra 2291 751 11:00:00 13:43:44 2:43:44 3:38:01
7 Tolo 1260 915 11:00:00 14:22:55 3:22:55 3:41:46
8 May	13th	(Lonny	Chen) 2231 1032 11:05:00 14:53:55 3:48:55 3:41:49
9 Wicked	(no	spinnaker	) 2171 945 11:00:00 14:31:21 3:31:21 3:43:39
10 Javelin	(Lewis	Cerne 1529 1019 11:05:00 14:55:04 3:50:04 3:45:47
11 Redeye 280 817 11:00:00 14:04:48 3:04:48 3:46:12
12 Kiasu 2136 878 11:00:00 14:18:40 3:18:40 3:46:16
13 Jailbreaker	(Michael	Tsui) 1530 1052 11:05:00 15:07:12 4:02:12 3:50:14
13 Jena	Pabe	(Ben	Chong) 2253 1041 11:05:00 15:07:20 4:02:20 3:52:47
14 Red	Kite	2 2093 878 11:00:00 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION B
Yacht Race : Waglan Series7 - 18 January 2015
Start Time : 11:10:00 Course Number :16

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 
Time

Corrected 
Time

1 The	Farr	Side 254 999 11:10:00 14:15:08 3:05:08 3:05:19
2 Banter 2172 1081 11:10:00 14:44:57 3:34:57 3:18:51
3 Thea 2066 951 11:10:00 14:23:40 3:13:40 3:23:39
4 Jade	Cove 2337 1088 11:10:00 14:52:10 3:42:10 3:24:12
5 Generations 2370 1010 11:10:00 14:38:26 3:28:26 3:26:22
6 Zephyr 1139 1116 11:10:00 15:20:39 4:10:39 3:44:36
7 Passe	Partout 2132 1006 11:10:00 16:14:44 5:04:44 5:02:55
8 Aquarius 8135 1175 11:10:00 DNF
9 Ragamuffin	 9935 1525 11:10:00 DNF

 RACE RESULTS J/80
Yacht Race : Waglan Series7 - 18 January 2015
Start Time : 11:05:00

Place Yacht Sail No
Start 
Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

PLACE

1 May	13th	(Lonny	Chen) 2231 11:05:00 14:53:55 3:48:55 1
2 Javelin	(Lewi	Cerne) 1529 11:05:00 14:55:04 3:50:04 2
3 Jailbreaker	(Michael	Tsui) 1530 11:05:00 15:07:12 4:02:12 3
4 Jena	Pabe	(Ben	Chong) 2231 11:05:00 15:07:20 4:02:20 4

Aberdeen Boat Club Waglan Series

Provisional results

WAGLAN 7


